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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 373 1.87% 11854 59.31%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 392 1.96% 12246 61.27%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 388 1.94% 12634 63.21%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 448 2.24% 13082 65.46%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 390 1.95% 13472 67.41%
282.01-285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-135 463 2.32% 13935 69.72%
279.01-282 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129.01-132 374 1.87% 14309 71.60%
276.01-279 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 126.01-129 394 1.97% 14703 73.57%
273.01-276 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 123.01-126 376 1.88% 15079 75.45%
270.01-273 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 120.01-123 370 1.85% 15449 77.30%
267.01-270 6 0.03% 9 0.05% 117.01-120 352 1.76% 15801 79.06%
264.01 - 267 18 0.09% 27 0.14% 114.01 - 117 319 1.60% 16120 80.66%
261.01 - 264 13 0.07% 40 0.20% 111.01 - 114 313 1.57% 16433 82.22%
258.01 - 261 44 0.22% 84 0.42% 108.01 - 111 243 1.22% 16676 83.44%
255.01 - 258 64 0.32% 148 0.74% 105.01 - 108 277 1.39% 16953 84.82%
252.01 - 255 74 0.37% 222 1.11% 102.01 - 105 272 1.36% 17225 86.19%
249.01 - 252 129 0.65% 351 1.76% 99.01- 102 225 1.13% 17450 87.31%
246.01 - 249 148 0.74% 499 2.50% 96.01 - 99 213 1.07% 17663 88.38%
243.01 - 246 172 0.86% 671 3.36% 93.01 - 96 194 0.97% 17857 89.35%
240.01-243 214 1.07% 885 4.43% 90.01-93 167 0.84% 18024 90.18%
237.01-240 228 1.14% 113 5.57% 87.01-90 140 0.70% 18164 90.88%
234.01-237 251 1.26% 1364 6.82% 84.01-87 134 0.67% 18298 91.55%
231.01-234 281 1.41% 1645 8.23% 81.01-84 M 0.56% 18409 92.11%
228.01-231 284 1.42% 1929 9.65% 78.01-81 102 0.51% 18511 92.62%
225.01-228 264 1.32% 2193 10.97% 75.01-78 114 0.57% 18625 93.19%
222.01-225 347 1.74% 2540 12.71% 72.01-75 87 0.44% 18712 93.63%
219.01-222 354 1.77% 2894 14.48% 69.01-72 80 0.40% 18792 94.03%
216.01-219 378 1.89% 3272 16.37% 66.01 - 69 45 0.23% 18837 94.25%
213.01-216 385 1.93% 3657 18.30% 63.01 - 66 65 0.33% 18902 94.58%
210.01-213 346 1.73% 4003 20.03% 60.01-63 35 0.18% 18937 94.75%
207.01-210 384 1.92% 4387 21.95% 57.01-60 31 0.16% 18968 94.91%
204.01 - 207 368 1.84% 4755 23.79% 54.01-57 22 0.1% 18990 95.02%
201.01 - 204 371 1.86% 5126 25.65% 51.01-54 23 0.12% 19013 95.13%
198.01 - 201 358 1.79% 5484 27.44% 48.01-51 13 0.07% 19026 95.20%
195.01-198 348 1.74% 5832 29.18% 45.01-48 12 0.06% 19038 95.26%
192.01-195 360 1.80% 6192 30.98% 42.01-45 6 0.03% 19044 95.29%
189.01 - 192 339 1.70% 6531 32.68% 39.01-42 8 0.04% 19052 95.33%
186.01 - 189 359 1.80% 6890 34.47% 36.01-39 16 0.08% 19068 95.41%
183.01 - 186 386 1.93% 7276 36.41% 33.01-36 12 0.06% 19080 95.47%
180.01-183 366 1.83% 7642 38.24% 30.01-33 14 0.07% 19094 95.54%
177.01-180 366 1.83% 8008 40.07% 27.01-30 4 0.02% 19098 95.56%
174.01-177 378 1.89% 8386 41.96% 24.01-27 8 0.04% 19106 95.60%
171.01-174 361 1.81% 8747 43.77% 21.01-24 1 0.06% 19117 95.65%
168.01 - 171 392 1.96% 9139 45.73% 18.01 - 21 13 0.07% 19130 95.72%
165.01 - 168 360 1.80% 9499 47.53% 15.01-18 16 0.08% 19146 95.80%
162.01 - 165 338 1.69% 9837 49.22% 12.01-15 15 0.08% 19161 95.87%
159.01 - 162 402 2.01% 10239 51.23% 9.01-12 8 0.04% 19169 95.91%
156.01 - 159 424 2.12% 10663 53.35% 6.01-9 5 0.03% 19174 95.94%
153.01 - 156 411 2.06% 11074 55.41% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 19174 95.94%

150.01-153 407 2.04% 11481 57.45% 0-3 812 4.06% 19986 100.00%



